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Pizza Hut (Sector 15) Menu

https://menulist.menu
Shop No. 82, Sector 15, Chandigarh, India
https://gmail.com

The Menu of Pizza Hut (Sector 15) from Chandigarh contains about 40 different menus and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about X233. In Pizza Hut (Sector 15) in Chandigarh, they prepare delicious pizza
using a traditional method, served fresh, and you will find classic Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and

pasta.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/chandigarh/pizza-hut-sector-15/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/list/17614813/order-pizza-chandigarh-delivery
https://menulist.menu/

Pizza Hut (Sector 15) Menu

fippetizers
GARLIC BREAD
Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS

Vegetarian dishes

TANDOORI PANEER

Dessert

CHOCO MOUSSE

Indian

CHICKEN DARTS

Pizza O 26cm - klein

VEGGIE SUPREME

Pizza - %ilein O 22cm
EXOTICA

Sushi Set

VEGGIE LOVER

Bigs Ratbread Pizzas
ULTIMATE CHICKEN

Pizza TFeasts

VEGGIE FEAST
&amp;amp; BBQ

X240

X79

X290

X290

X290

X240

X570

X170

DOUBLE TROUBLE X290

Sides $6

CHICKEN SAUSAGE 170
[ ] [ ] [ ]

Chiclsen Panini $8.95

CHICKEN ITALIANO %310

Burgers

DOUBLE CHEESE 170

CHICKEN SUPREME %310

Triple Treat Box
TRIPLE TREAT BOX VEG
TRIPLE TREAT BOX NON VEG

(]
Magic Pan
MAGIC PAN BOX OF 4 VEG
MAGIC PAN BOX OF 4 NON VEG

Family Meals
OVERLOADED MEAL FOR 2

OVERLOADED MEAL FOR 4
FAMILY FUN MEAL FOR 2

Non-Veg Pizza

CLASSIC CHICKEN

OVERLOADED X299

SPICY CHICKEN

OVERLOADED X299
CHICKEN N SPICY %240
TRIPLE CHICKEN FEAST %570



Pizza Hut (Sector 15) Menu

CHICKERONI (CHICKEN
PEPPERONI)

Sides & More

SPANISH TOMATO NON VEG
PASTA

CHOCO TRUFFLE CAKE
TEXAS GARLIC DIP

STUFFED POCKET VEG
STUFFED POCKET NON VEG
SPANISH TOMATO VEG PASTA

Pizza

MARGHERITA

VEGGIE OVERLOADED
SPICE OVERLOADED
PANEER OVERLOADED
RAWALPINDI CHANA
PANEER VEGORAMA

X290

X159

X79
X25
X79
%99
X139

X100
X239
X239
X269
X170
X290

COUNTRY FEAST

X240



Pizza Hut (Sector 15) Menu

Pizza Hut (Sector 15)

Shop No. 82, Sector 15, Opening Hours:

Chandigarh, India Monday 11:00 - 23:00
Tuesday 11:00 - 23:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 23:00
Thursday 11:00 - 23:00
Friday 11:00 - 23:00

Made with menulist menu Saturday 11:00 - 23:00
Sunday 11:00 - 23:00
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