





https://menulist.menu Shop No. 82, Sector 15, Chandigarh, India https://gmail.com

<u>The Menu</u> of Pizza Hut (Sector 15) from Chandigarh contains about 40 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about ₹233. In <u>Pizza</u> Hut (Sector 15) in Chandigarh, they prepare **delicious pizza** using a traditional method, served <u>fresh</u>, and you will find classic **Italian cuisine** with classics like pizza and pasta.

& BBQ

Appetizers		DOUBLE TROUBLE	₹290
GARLIC BREAD		Cidos &G	
0.7		Sides \$6	
Chicken		CHICKEN SAUSAGE	₹170
CHICKEN WINGS		Chicken Panini \$8.95	
Vegetarian dishes		CHICKEN ITALIANO	₹310
TANDOORI PANEER	₹240		
TANDOONITANLEN	1240	Burgers	
Dessert		DOUBLE CHEESE	₹170
CHOCO MOUSSE	₹79	CHICKEN SUPREME	₹310
Indian		Triple Treat Box	
CHICKEN DARTS	₹290	TRIPLE TREAT BOX VEG	
		TRIPLE TREAT BOX NON VEG	
Pizza O 26cm – klein			
VEGGIE SUPREME	₹290	Magic Pan	
		MAGIC PAN BOX OF 4 VEG	
Pizza – Klein 🗘 22cm		MAGIC PAN BOX OF 4 NON VEG	
EXOTICA	₹290	Family Meals	
Sushi Set		OVERLOADED MEAL FOR 2	
ગાહાય અંધ		OVERLOADED MEAL FOR 2 OVERLOADED MEAL FOR 4	
VEGGIE LOVER	₹240	FAMILY FUN MEAL FOR 2	
Qias Clathroad Oigaas		PAMILY FON MEAL FOR 2	
Bigs Flatbread Pizzas		Non-Veg Pizza	
ULTIMATE CHICKEN	₹570		
O: C1		CLASSIC CHICKEN OVERLOADED	₹299
Pizza Feasts		SPICY CHICKEN	₹299
VEGGIE FEAST	₹170	OVERLOADED	
Œ		CHICKEN N SPICY	₹240
Fire-grilled Favorites		TRIPLE CHICKEN FEAST	₹570

PANEER VEGORAMA



CHICKERONI (CHICKEN PEPPERONI)	₹290	COUNTRY FEAST	₹240
Sides & More			
SPANISH TOMATO NON VEG PASTA	₹159		
CHOCO TRUFFLE CAKE	₹79		
TEXAS GARLIC DIP	₹25		
STUFFED POCKET VEG	₹79		
STUFFED POCKET NON VEG	₹99		
SPANISH TOMATO VEG PASTA	₹139		
Pizza			
MARGHERITA	₹100		
VEGGIE OVERLOADED	₹239		
SPICE OVERLOADED	₹239		
PANEER OVERLOADED	₹269		
RAWALPINDI CHANA	₹170		

₹290



Pizza Hut (Sector 15)

Shop No. 82, Sector 15, Chandigarh, India

Monday 11:00 - 23:00 Tuesday 11:00 - 23:00 Wednesday 11:00 - 23:00 Thursday 11:00 - 23:00 Friday 11:00 - 23:00 Saturday 11:00 - 23:00

Sunday 11:00 - 23:00

Opening Hours:

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>